
NORMS:

LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

1,2KG

FINISH COLORS: BG
option

WG

     Flood
38°

3,00kg

IP20

23-36W
3900-

5900lm
OPTION
CRI≥90

CRI
≥80

LED
3000 K
4000 K

LED
COB 230 V

8533

apex i
8533	 25-40W 2500-3700lm 3000K 
8538	 25-40W 2600-3900lm 4000K
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